Temps Total
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11
13
23
29
32
33
34
51
56
64
14
90

Temps Total
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28
97
20
7
8
9
52
13
22
11
2
17
18
32
12
14
18

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

CESSON-RENNES

14
30
30

Cesson-Rennes

BAZNIK Joze
LEMONNIER Zachary
ANIC Igor
HOCHET Sylvain
BRIFFE Romain
SALOU Mathieu
CARDINAL Youenn
ZAPONSEK Rok
ZMUDA Stanislas
MENGON Marco
SERI Rudy
GUILLO Romaric
CAMARERO Jordan
BRIFFE Mathéo
POIROT Sébastien
15 JOUEURS

Cherbourg
WEBER
MANEBARD Williams
DALMONT Lucas
BRUN Andric
NKONDA John
DUPONT-MARION Robin
GUNKO Dmytro
TABANGUET Chérubin
GURMAN Lior
BEAUREGARD Frédéric
MUEL Jason
DOUDINSKI Victor
ORSTED Kristian
EKREN Hakon
RIBEIRO Alexandre
HORVAT Sven
TEPPER Dan
BURUD Jonas
18 JOUEURS

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Warm Up Saison 2020/ 2021
05121 Journée WARM UP
05/09/2020 Heure 17:00

Glaz Arena - Cesson-Sévigné

CHERBOURG

1
Fin match 60" 21
21

00:00 8/18 44%
00:00 1/3 1/3 33%
00:00 2 1
00:00
00:00 5/6 5/6 83% 1
00:00 4/10 4/10 40% 1 1 1
00:00 6/7 414 10/11 91% 1
00:00 0/1 0/1 0% 6/17 35%
00:00 1
00:00 3/4 3/4 75% 2
00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 1
00:00 214 214 50%
00:00 1/3 1/3 33% 1
00:00 0/1 0/1 0%
00:00 2/4 214 50%
26 /46 414 30/50 60% 14/35 40% 8 2 1 2

00:00
00:00 2/3 1/1 3/4 75%
00:00 1/3 1/3 33% 1
00:00
00:00 1/3 1/3 33% 1
00:00 1/3 1/3 33% 1
00:00 3/8 3/8 38% 1 1
00:00 3/5 3/5 60% 1 2
00:00 1/1 1/1 100%
00:00 1/1 1/1 100% 1 1
00:00 2/4 2/4 50% 1
00:00 2/5 2/5 40% 3
00:00 1/2 1/2 50%
00:00 2/3 2/3 67% 2
00:00 0/2 0%
00:00 4/18 22%
00:00 5/12 42%
00:00
20/41 1/1 21742 50% 9/32 28% © 1 7

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Arbitre 2

Matchs endirect & VOD
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